
University of Tennessee, Knoxville
Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative

Exchange

General and Administrative Information Commission for Women

1-1-1991

1991 - 1992 Proposed Budget for Commission for
Women

Follow this and additional works at: http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk_wominfo
Part of the Women's Studies Commons

This General and Administrative Information is brought to you for free and open access by the Commission for Women at Trace: Tennessee Research
and Creative Exchange. It has been accepted for inclusion in General and Administrative Information by an authorized administrator of Trace:
Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange. For more information, please contact trace@utk.edu.

Recommended Citation
University of Tennessee Commission for Women. 1991. "Proposed Budget for Commission for Women."

http://trace.tennessee.edu?utm_source=trace.tennessee.edu%2Futk_wominfo%2F2&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://trace.tennessee.edu?utm_source=trace.tennessee.edu%2Futk_wominfo%2F2&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk_wominfo?utm_source=trace.tennessee.edu%2Futk_wominfo%2F2&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk_women?utm_source=trace.tennessee.edu%2Futk_wominfo%2F2&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk_wominfo?utm_source=trace.tennessee.edu%2Futk_wominfo%2F2&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/561?utm_source=trace.tennessee.edu%2Futk_wominfo%2F2&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:trace@utk.edu


Proposed Budget for Commission for Women 1991-92 

GA Salary- 150% time) 

Travel / Prof. Oevep. Grant 

Printing 

Communications 

supplies 

Contracts & Spec. Services 

Secretary 1 /4 t ime 

Facul ty/Prof ess ional Staff 1/ 4 time 

Computer/printer 

Grand total 

$6,249.60 

1,456.00 

3,500.00 

500.00 

350.00 

500.00 

3,360.00 

9,000.00 _ 

24,915 . 60 

3,500.00 

28,415 .60 

http:3,500.00
http:9,000.00
http:3,360.00
http:3,500.00
http:1,456.00
http:6,249.60

	University of Tennessee, Knoxville
	Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange
	1-1-1991

	1991 - 1992 Proposed Budget for Commission for Women
	Recommended Citation


