

University of Tennessee, Knoxville Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative **Exchange**

General and Administrative Information

Commission for Women

1-1-1991

1991 - 1992 Proposed Budget for Commission for Women

Follow this and additional works at: http://trace.tennessee.edu/utk_wominfo



Part of the Women's Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

University of Tennessee Commission for Women. 1991. "Proposed Budget for Commission for Women."

This General and Administrative Information is brought to you for free and open access by the Commission for Women at Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange. It has been accepted for inclusion in General and Administrative Information by an authorized administrator of Trace: Tennessee Research and Creative Exchange. For more information, please contact trace@utk.edu.

Proposed Budget for Commission	for Women 1991-92
GA Salary- (50% time)	\$6,249.60
Travel/Prof. Devep. Grant	1,456.00
Printing	3,500.00
Communications	500.00
Supplies	350.00
Contracts & Spec. Services	500.00
Secretary 1/4 time	3,360.00
Faculty/Professional Staff 1/4 time	9,000.00
	24,915.60
Community of American Community of the C	2 500 00
Computer/printer	3,500.00
Grand total	28,415.60